1
Auto Lighters
2
Auto Lighters
3
4
5
6

FOR INDUSTRIAL PLUG SOCKET & CONNECTORS
Plug Socket Connector
TYPE CODE a b TYPE CODE a b Pg TYPE CODE a b
16A
2P+E 013(-4) 122 59 6 2P+E 113(-4) 131 88 21 2P+E 213(-4) 131 70 6
3P+E 014 122 65 6 3P+E 114 132 91 21 3P+E 214 130 78 6
3P+N+E 015 130 72 8 3P+N+E 115 132 98 21 3P+N+E 215 140 92 8
32A
2P+E 023(-4) 139 75 8 2P+E 123(-4) 149 100 21 2P+E 223(-4) 150 92 8
3P+E 024 139 75 8 3P+E 124 149 100 21 3P+E 224 150 92 8
3P+N+E 025 143 84 8 3P+N+E 125 151 104 21 3P+N+E 225 154 102 8
16A
2P+E 013L(-4) 141 59 8 TYPE CODE a b Pg 2P+E 213L(-4) 150 70 8
3P+E 014L 141 65 8 2P+E 133 270 130 29 3P+E 214L 149 78 8
3P+N+E 015L 169 72 10 3P+E 134 270 130 29 3P+N+E 215L 179 92 10
32A
2P+E 023L(-4) 178 75 10 3P+N+E 135 270 130 29 2P+E 223L(-4) 189 92 10
3P+E 024L 178 75 10 3P+E 224L 189 92 10
3P+N+E 025L 181 84 10 3P+N+E 225L 193 102 10
TYPE CODE a b Pg TYPE CODE a b Pg
63A
2P+E 033 230 109 36 2P+E 233 240 112 36
3P+E 034 230 109 36 3P+E 234 240 112 36
3P+N+E 035 230 109 36 3P+N+E 235 240 112 36
Wall Mounted Plug
TYPE CODE a b Pg
16A
2P+E 513 121 76 21
3P+E 514 124 76 21
3P+N+E 515 126 79 21
32A
2P+E 523 131 83 21
3P+E 524 131 83 21
3P+N+E 525 142 88 21
Sloping Psnnel Socket
TYPE CODE a b c d e f g
16A
2P+E 313(-4) 62 68 47 48 36 37 55
3P+E 314 76 86 60 61 47 37 64
3P+N+E 315 76 86 60 61 47 37 72
32A
2P+E 323(-4) 80 96 60 70 42 43 75
3P+E 324 80 96 60 70 42 43 75
3P+N+E 325 80 96 60 70 42 47 81
Sloping Psnnel Socket
TYPE CODE a b c d e f  g
16A
2P+E 413(-4) 69 69 56 56 30 47 50
3P+E 414 69 69 56 56 25 51 43
3P+N+E 415 69 69 56 56 27 50 55
32A
2P+E 423(-4) 71 71 56 56 29 61 55
3P+E 424 71 71 56 56 29 61 55
3P+N+E 425 71 71 56 56 29 61 60
RATED
VOLTAGE(V)
CURRENT A
AC-15
INDUCTIVE LOAD
DC-13
INDUCTIVE LOAD
DC-12
RESISTIVE LOAD
24 10 6 6
48 10 2 3
110 6 0.7 2
220 4 0.3 1
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
●  NOMINAL THERMAL CURRENT : 10A
●  NOMINAL INSULATION VOLTAGE : 600V
●  MECHANICAL DURABILITY : 5 million times
    (selector switch 1 million times)
●  ELECTRICAL DURABILITY : 1 million times
●  FREQUENCY OF OPERATION : 1800 times/hr
●  AMBIENT TEMPERATURE : -5～40℃
Industrial Plug & Socket
60
RATED
VOLTAGE(V)
CURRENT A
AC-15
INDUCTIVE LOAD
DC-13
INDUCTIVE LOAD
DC-12
RESISTIVE LOAD
24 10 6 6
48 10 2 3
110 6 0.7 2
220 4 0.3 1
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
●  NOMINAL THERMAL CURRENT : 10A
●  NOMINAL INSULATION VOLTAGE : 600V
●  MECHANICAL DURABILITY : 5 million times
    (selector switch 1 million times)
●  ELECTRICAL DURABILITY : 1 million times
●  FREQUENCY OF OPERATION : 1800 times/hr
●  AMBIENT TEMPERATURE : -5～40℃
61
Push Buttons
62
Push Buttons
63
Push Buttons
64
Push Buttons
65
66
PICTURE ITEM NO. SPECIFICATION COLOR
AD16-30 D/S
．Rated Voltage: AC/DC: 6V,
12V, 24V, 36V,
48V, 110V
AC: 220V, 380V
DC: 220V
．Mounting Hole: 30mm